
STARTERS

£6.10

£6.95

£6.95

£7.95

£6.10

£6.90

£6.95

£6.95

£7.95

£7.50

£7.95

£7.95

£8.50

£8.50

£7.95

£4.95

£5.50

£6.90

£7.90

£9.95

BRUSCHETTA NAPOLITANO 
Toasted bread topped with fresh diced tomatoes, olive oil and oregano

BRUSCHETTA NAPOLITANO WITH ANCHOVIES
Toasted bread topped with anchovies, olive oil and oregano

BRUSCHETTA NAPOLITANO WITH BUFFALO 
MOZZARELLA
Toasted bread topped with buffalo mozzarella, olive oil and oregano

POLPETTINE AL FUNGHETO
Home made meatballs in tomato sauce and mushrooms

FUNGHI GRATTINATI
Oven baked mushrooms, garlic, topped with breadcrumbs

FUNGHI GRATTINATI AL FORMAGGIO
Oven baked mushrooms, garlic topped with cheese

PROSCIUTTO E MELONE
Parma Ham and melon

MOZZARELLA IN CARROZA
Deep fried Mozzarella cheese in breadcrumbs topped with tomato Sauce

FORCACHIO
9” pizza base topped with fried onions, rosemary and olive oil

TONNO E FAGIOLI
Tuna, Beans and crispy salad

ALI DI POLLO AL ROSMARINO
Chicken wings, rosemary, garlic, white wine and tomato sauce

CALAMARI FRITTI
Fried squid served with crispy salad and Tartar Sauce

GAMBERONI DIOVOLA
King prawns with mushrooms in light spicy tomato sauce

GAMBERONI
King Prawns, cooked in garlic butter, white wine

GAMBERETTI DIAVOLA
Prawns with mushrooms in a light spicy tomato sauce

GARLIC BREAD

GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE

PIZZA GARLIC BREAD

PIZZA GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE

ANY PASTA DISH AS STARTER

SOUPS

£6.90

£7.90

£6.90

MINESTRONE
Homemade vegetable soup in tomato sauce

STRACCIATELLA ROMANA
Beaten egg with parmesan and fresh herb soup

PASTINA IN BROOD DI CARNE
Vermicelli pasta soup with Bolognese sauce

SALADS

£6.95

£6.95

£7.95

£6.95

£6.95

MIXED SALAD
Crispy salad, cucumber, tomato

POMODORO, CIPOLLA E OLIVE
Tomato, Onion and Olives

PRAWN COCKTAIL
Prawns covered thousand island dressing in crispy salad

MOZZARELLA E POMODORI
Mozzarella cheese, tomatoes and olive oil

INSALATA DI FAGIOLINI
Fresh marinated beans and crispy salad

PASTA

£12.95

£16.95

£14.95

£10.95

£14.90

£13.95

£13.95

£11.95

£12.95

£14.95

£14.95

£15.50

£12.95

£13.95

£12.95

£12.95

TAGLIATELLE AI FUNGHI
Tagliatelle, mushroom in cream sauce

TAGLIATELLE MARINARA
Tagliatelle, shellfish, light tomato sauce, garlic and white wine

TAGLIATELLE AL TONNO
Tagliatelle, tuna in tomato sauce, garlic and white wine

PENNE NAPOLETANO
Penne, tomato sauce and Italian herb

PENNE PASTICCIATE
Penne, mincemeat, parmesan, tomato and cream

PENNE ARRABBIATA
Penne, bacon, onion and chilli

SPAGHETTI AGLIO E OLIO
Spaghetti, garlic, parsley, anchovies and olive oil

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE
Spaghetti and Bolognese sauce

SPAGHETTI CARBONARA
Spaghetti, pancetta, parmesan, egg yolk and cream sauce

LINGUINI MEDITERRANEAN
Linguini, olives, pancetta, tomato and garlic sauce

LINGUINI VONGALE
Linguini, baby clams, in tomato sauce, garlic and white wine

ORICCHIETTE CON POLPETTE
Orichiette, minced meat, tomato sauce, homemade meatballs

ORICCHIETTE BOSCAIOLA
Oricchiette mushrooms, onions, olives, garlic tomato sauce

AGNOLLOTTI ITALB
Agnollotti, filled with ricotta cheese, spinach, tomato and cream sauce

LASAGNE
Lasagne sheet, minced meat, béchamel topped with cheese

CANNELLONI AL FORNO
Cannelloni filled with ricotta cheese, spinach, béchamel topped cheese

RISOTTO -  RICE

£14.50

£16.95

£15.50

RISOTTO FUNGHI E CREMA
Rice cooked with mushroom in cream sauce

RISOTTO MARINARA
Rice, shellfish, light tomato sauce, garlic and white wine

RISOTTO CALABRESE
Rice, mincemeat and tomato sauce and homemade meatballs

SOME DISHES MAY CONTAIN ALLERGENS, PLEASE ASK YOUR SERVER FOR ADVICE AND WE WILL TRY OUR BEST TO ACCOMMODATE YOUR NEEDS.

WWW.ITALBRISTORANTE .CO.UK   |    0117  949 3021
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CHIPS
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HOMEMADE BREAD
OLIVES
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PIZZA              12”

£10.95

£12.95

£13.50

£16.50

£13.95

£14.95

£15.50

£16.50

£14.50

£14.50

£13.95

£12.95

£13.50

£15.50

£14.50

£13.95

£15.95

£2.00

£3.00

NAPOLITANA
Cheese and tomato sauce

MARGERITA
Cheese, tomato sauce and mushroom

CAPRICCIOSA
Cheese, tomato sauce, ham and mushroom

CASA
Cheese, tomato sauce, Ham, pepperoni, mushroom, sweet corn, peppers 
& onion

CALZONE
Folded pizza, cheese, tomato sauce and ham

CALZONE VEGETARIANO
Folded pizza, cheese, tomato sauce, spinach and olives

VEGETARIANA
Cheese, tomato sauce, Mushrooms, peppers, olives, onions, sweet corn 
& artichokes

MARINARA
Cheese, tomato sauce, prawns, tuna and garlic

SAN MICHELE
Cheese, tomato sauce, prawns and garlic

QUATRO STAGIONE
Cheese, tomato sauce onions, artichokes, olives, mushrooms

SAN REMO
Cheese, tomato sauce and pepperoni

AGRO DOLCE
Cheese, tomato sauce pineapple and chilli

TROPICANA
Cheese, tomato sauce, ham and pineapple

GADDINA
Cheese, tomato sauce, chicken, peepers and mushrooms

SALAME
Cheese, tomato sauce and Italian salami

PESCATORE
Cheese, tomato sauce, anchovies and chilli

CHEFS SPECIAL PIZZA
Cheese, tomato sauce asparagus, spinach and mozzarella

EXTRA TOPPINGS - VEGETABLES

EXTRA TOPPINGS - MEATS & SEAFOOD

POLLAME -  CHICKEN

£15.95

£15.50

£15.50

£15.50

£15.50

£14.50

£16.95

POLLO VALDOSTANA
Breast of chicken, white wine, Parma ham, cheese and touch tomato sauce

BOCCONCINI DI POLLO
Diced chicken, mushrooms, onions, peppers, white wine tomato sauce

POLLO ROSMARINO
Breast of Chicken, rosemary, white wine and tomato sauce

POLLO ITALB
Breast of chicken, mushrooms in white wine and cream sauce

POLLO PEPE LEMONE
Breast of chicken cooked in black Pepper, Lemon, Butter, white wine

POLLO ALLA GRIGLIA
Breast of chicken grilled served with crispy salad

POLLO PRINCIPESA
Breast of chicken, asparagus, mushrooms, white wine and cream sauce

MANZO -  BEEF

£31.95

£31.95

£29.50

£26.50

£26.50

£25.50

FILETTO PEPATO
8 oz Fillet steak, black pepper, brandy and cream sauce

FILETTO BOSCAIOLA
8 oz Fillet steak, mushroom, onions, red wine and tomato sauce

FILETTO ALLA GRIGLIA
8 oz Grilled fillet steak served with crispy salad

BISTECCA PEPATA
10 oz Sirloin steak cooked in black pepper, brandy and cream sauce

BISTECCA BOSCAIOLA
10 oz Sirloin, mushroom, onions, red wine, tomato sauce

BISTECCA ALLA GRIGLIA
10 oz Grilled sirloin steak served with crispy saladPESCE -  FISH

£18.90

£22.95

£18.50

TROUT
Oven grilled whole Trout, lemon and white wine

SEA BASS
Oven grilled whole Sea Bass, lemon and white wine

SALMON STEAK
Salmon steak, brandy, tomato and cream sauce

VITELLO -  VEAL

£21.95

£21.95

£34.95

VITELLO ROMANA
Escallop Veal, mushrooms, onions, peppers, red wine and tomato sauce

VITELO VALDOSTANA
Escallop Veal, white wine, Parma ham, cheese and tomato sauce

T- BONE STEAK 16 oz
Grilled T- Bone served with chips and crispy salad

AGNELLO -  LAMB

£22.50

£21.95

AGNELLO ALLA ROSMARINO
Four Lamb chops, white wine, rosemary and tomato sauce

AGNELLO ALLA GRIGLIA
Four Grilled Lamb chops served with crispy salad

ALL MEAT AND FISH DISHES ARE
SERVED WITH VEGETABLES OF THE

DAY OVEN POTATOES OR RICE

WWW.ITALBRISTORANTE .CO.UK   |    0117  949 3021
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CHIPS
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