

#### WWW.ITALBRISTORANTE.CO.UK 0117 949 3021

CHIPS OVEN POTATO VEGETAE HOMEMADE BREAD OLIVES HOMEMADE BREAD & C	£2.50 £4.50
--	----------------

### **STARTERS**

VG	<b>BRUSCHETTA NAPOLITANO</b> Toasted bread topped with fresh diced tomatoes, olive oil and oregano	£6.10
	BRUSCHETTA NAPOLITANO WITH ANCHOVIES Toasted bread topped with anchovies, olive oil and oregano	£6.95
V	BRUSCHETTA NAPOLITANO WITH BUFFALO MOZZARELLA Toasted bread topped with buffalo mozzarella, olive oil and oregano	£6.95
	<b>POLPETTINE AL FUNGHETO</b> Home made meatballs in tomato sauce and mushrooms	£7.95
۷	<b>FUNGHI GRATTINATI</b> Oven baked mushrooms, garlic, topped with breadcrumbs	£6.10
۷	FUNGHI GRATTINATI AL FORMAGGIO Oven baked mushrooms, garlic topped with cheese	£6.90
	PROSCIUTTO E MELONE Parma Ham and melon	£6.95
۷	MOZZARELLA IN CARROZA Deep fried Mozzarella cheese in breadcrumbs topped with tomato Sauce	£6.95
	<b>FORCACHIO</b> 9" pizza base topped with fried onions, rosemary and olive oil	£7.95
	TONNO E FAGIOLI Tuna, Beans and crispy salad	£7.50
	ALI DI POLLO AL ROSMARINO Chicken wings, rosemary, garlic, white wine and tomato sauce	£7.95
	CALAMARI FRITTI Fried squid served with crispy salad and Tartar Sauce	£7.95
)	GAMBERONI DIOVOLA King prawns with mushrooms in light spicy tomato sauce	£8.50
	GAMBERONI King Prawns, cooked in garlic butter, white wine	£8.50
)	GAMBERETTI DIAVOLA Prawns with mushrooms in a light spicy tomato sauce	£7.95
v	GARLIC BREAD	£4.95
۷	GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE	£5.50
۷	PIZZA GARLIC BREAD	£6.90
۷	PIZZA GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE	£7.90
	ANY PASTA DISH AS STARTER	£9.95

#### SALADS

Crispy salad, cucumber, tomato

Tomato, Onion and Olives

**PRAWN COCKTAIL** 

**VG INSALATA DI FAGIOLINI** Fresh marinated beans and crispy salad

**VG POMODORO, CIPOLLA E OLIVE** 

**V** MOZZARELLA E POMODORI Mozzarella cheese, tomatoes and olive oil

Prawns covered thousand island dressing in crispy salad

**VG MIXED SALAD** 

### SOUPS

VG	MINESTRONE Homemade vegetable soup in tomato sauce	£6.90
۷	STRACCIATELLA ROMANA Beaten egg with parmesan and fresh herb soup	£7.90
	PASTINA IN BROOD DI CARNE Vermicelli pasta soup with Bolognese sauce	£6.90

## PASTA

۷	TAGLIATELLE AI FUNGHI         Tagliatelle, mushroom in cream sauce	£12.95
	TAGLIATELLE MARINARA           Tagliatelle, shellfish, light tomato sauce, garlic and white wine	£16.95
	TAGLIATELLE AL TONNO           Tagliatelle, tuna in tomato sauce, garlic and white wine	£14.95
۷	PENNE NAPOLETANO Penne, tomato sauce and Italian herb	£10.95
	PENNE PASTICCIATE Penne, mincemeat, parmesan, tomato and cream	£14.90
)	PENNE ARRABBIATA Penne, bacon, onion and chilli	£13.95
	SPAGHETTI AGLIO E OLIO Spaghetti, garlic, parsley, anchovies and olive oil	£13.95
	SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE Spaghetti and Bolognese sauce	£11.95
	SPAGHETTI CARBONARA Spaghetti, pancetta, parmesan, egg yolk and cream sauce	£12.95
	LINGUINI MEDITERRANEAN Linguini, olives, pancetta, tomato and garlic sauce	£14.95
	LINGUINI VONGALE Linguini, baby clams, in tomato sauce, garlic and white wine	£14.95
	ORICCHIETTE CON POLPETTE Orichiette, minced meat, tomato sauce, homemade meatballs	£15.50
۷	ORICCHIETTE BOSCAIOLA Oricchiette mushrooms, onions, olives, garlic tomato sauce	£12.95
۷	AGNOLLOTTI ITALB Agnollotti, filled with ricotta cheese, spinach, tomato and cream sauce	£13.95
	LASAGNE	£12.95

£12.95 V CANNELLONI AL FORNO Cannelloni filled with ricotta cheese, spinach, béchamel topped cheese

# **RISOTTO -** RICE

£7.95	<ul> <li>RISOTTO FUNGHI E CREMA</li> <li>Rice cooked with mushroom in cream sauce</li> </ul>	£14.50
£6.95	<b>RISOTTO MARINARA</b> Rice, shellfish, light tomato sauce, garlic and white wine	£16.95
£6.95	<b>RISOTTO CALABRESE</b> Rice, mincemeat and tomato sauce and homemade meatballs	£15.50

SOME DISHES MAY CONTAIN ALLERGENS, PLEASE ASK YOUR SERVER FOR ADVICE AND WE WILL TRY OUR BEST TO ACCOMMODATE YOUR NEEDS.

£6.95

£6.95



#### WWW.ITALBRISTORANTE.CO.UK 0117 949 3021

AIRAJ	CHIPS OVEN POTATO VEGETABLE HOMEMADE BREAD OLIVES	£4.95 £5.95 £2.50 £4.50
4	HOMEMADE BREAD & OLIVES	£6.95

	PIZZA	12"
v	NAPOLITANA Cheese and tomato sauce	£10.95
۷	MARGERITA Cheese, tomato sauce and mushroom	£12.95
	CAPRICCIOSA Cheese, tomato sauce, ham and mushroom	£13.50
	CASA Cheese, tomato sauce, Ham, pepperoni, mushroom, sweet corn, peppers & onion	£16.50
	CALZONE Folded pizza, cheese, tomato sauce and ham	£13.95
۷	CALZONE VEGETARIANO Folded pizza, cheese, tomato sauce, spinach and olives	£14.95
	VEGETARIANA Cheese, tomato sauce, Mushrooms, peppers, olives, onions, sweet corn & artichokes	£15.50
	MARINARA Cheese, tomato sauce, prawns, tuna and garlic	£16.50
	SAN MICHELE Cheese, tomato sauce, prawns and garlic	£14.50
	QUATRO STAGIONE Cheese, tomato sauce onions, artichokes, olives, mushrooms	£14.50
	SAN REMO Cheese, tomato sauce and pepperoni	£13.95
)	AGRO DOLCE Cheese, tomato sauce pineapple and chilli	£12.95
	<b>TROPICANA</b> Cheese, tomato sauce, ham and pineapple	£13.50
	GADDINA Cheese, tomato sauce, chicken, peepers and mushrooms	£15.50
	SALAME Cheese, tomato sauce and Italian salami	£14.50

### **POLLAME -** CHICKEN

<b>POLLO VALDOSTANA</b> Breast of chicken, white wine, Parma ham, cheese and touch tomato sauce	<b>£15.95</b>
<b>BOCCONCINI DI POLLO</b> Diced chicken, mushrooms, onions, peppers, white wine tomato sauce	£15.50
<b>POLLO ROSMARINO</b> Breast of Chicken, rosemary, white wine and tomato sauce	£15.50
<b>POLLO ITALB</b> Breast of chicken, mushrooms in white wine and cream sauce	£15.50
POLLO PEPE LEMONE Breast of chicken cooked in black Pepper, Lemon, Butter, white wine	£15.50
POLLO ALLA GRIGLIA Breast of chicken grilled served with crispy salad	£14.50
<b>POLLO PRINCIPESA</b> Breast of chicken, asparagus, mushrooms, white wine and cream sauce	£16.95

### **AGNELLO -** LAMB

AGNELLO ALLA ROSMARINO Four Lamb chops, white wine, rosemary and tomato sauce	£22.50
AGNELLO ALLA GRIGLIA Four Grilled Lamb chops served with crispy salad	£21.95

### MANZO - BEEF

<b>FILETTO PEPATO</b> 8 oz Fillet steak, black pepper, brandy and cream sauce	£31.95
FILETTO BOSCAIOLA 8 oz Fillet steak, mushroom, onions, red wine and tomato sauce	£31.95
FILETTO ALLA GRIGLIA 8 oz Grilled fillet steak served with crispy salad	£29.50
<b>BISTECCA PEPATA</b> 10 oz Sirloin steak cooked in black pepper, brandy and cream sauce	£26.50
BISTECCA BOSCAIOLA	£26.50

Cheese, tomato sauce asparagus, spinach and mozzarella

**EXTRA TOPPINGS - VEGETABLES** 

£18.90

£2.00

£13.95

£15.95

#### 10 oz Sirloin, mushroom, onions, red wine, tomato sauce

#### **BISTECCA ALLA GRIGLIA**

£25.50

**GF** - Gluten Free V - Vegetarian VG - Vegan

#### £21.95 VITELLO ROMANA Escallop Veal, mushrooms, onions, peppers, red wine and tomato sauce VITELO VALDOSTANA Escallop Veal, white wine, Parma ham, cheese and tomato sauce T- BONE STEAK 16 oz £34.95 Grilled T- Bone served with chips and crispy salad

10 oz Grilled sirloin steak served with crispy salad

## VITELLO - VEAL

£21.95

#### **PESCE -** FISH

Cheese, tomato sauce, anchovies and chilli

PESCATORE

V CHEFS SPECIAL PIZZA

TROUT Oven grilled whole Trout, lemon and white wine

£22.95 **SEA BASS** 

Oven grilled whole Sea Bass, lemon and white wine

SALMON STEAK £18.50 Salmon steak, brandy, tomato and cream sauce

> ALL MEAT AND FISH DISHES ARE SERVED WITH VEGETABLES OF THE DAY OVEN POTATOES OR RICE